
 Disraeli Bridges Project RFQ Information Session September 4, 2008 
 Name Firm /Corporation Telephone 

Number 
Email Address 

1 Scott Fraser Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. (204) 934 0271 scott.fraser@aon.ca 
 

2 Mike Maida Aon Reed Stenhouse Inc. (204) 934-0288 Mike.maida@aon.ca 
 

3 Boris Gavrailoff Bituminex Paving Ltd. (204) 237-6253 boris@bituminex.com 
 

4 Gerald Theroux Bituminex Paving Ltd (204) 237-6253 Gerald@bituminex.com 
 

5 Hisham Ibrahim Buckland Taylor Ltd (604) 986 1222 hibrahim@b-t.com 
 

6 Marc Baril Gateway Construction and 
Engineering Ltd 

(204) 233 8550 marc@gatewayconstruction.ca 
 

7 Carson Rist Gateway Construction and 
Engineering Ltd 

(204) 233 8550 carson@gatewayconstruction.ca 
 

8 Bob Long KGS Group (204) 478 3223 blong@kgsgroup.com 
 

9 Tom Virding  Parsons (314) 434 2900 tom.virding@parsons.com 
 

10 Bob Edgar Parsons (204) 987-9730 redgar@waa.ca 
 

11 Niall Mackintosh PCL Construction (204) 949-8900 nmackintosh@pcl.com 
 

12 Guy Philippe Decarie Peter Kiewit (450)435-5756 Gp.decarie@kiewit.com 
 

13 Melanie Leitch Peter Kiewit  melanie.leitch@kiewit.com 
 

14 Brian Clark Plenary Group (604) 638 3966 brian.clark@plenarygroup.com 
 

15 E. M. (Ed) Ryczkowski 
P. Eng 

SNC Lavalin Inc (204) 786-8080 ed.ryczkowski@snclavalin.com 
 

16 Keith MacDonald SNC Lavalin Inc (604) 622 3555 keith.macdonald@snclavalin.com 
 

17 Nuno Pereira SNC Lavalin Inc (604) 605 5985 nuno.pereira@snclavalin.com 
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18 Robert Kurylko Stantec (204) 488 5706 robert.kurylko@stantec.com 
 

19 Bill Kerr Terracon Development 
Ltd. 

(204) 233-4330 bkerr@terracondevelopment.com 
 

20 Jeff Fontaine Terracon Development 
Ltd. 

(204) 233-4330 jfontaine@terracondevelopment.com 
 

21 Mr. Bosco Tong Wardrop Engineering Inc (403) 537 0250 btong@itransconsulting.com 
  

22 Doug Stewart Wardrop Engineering Inc. (204) 988 0520 doug.stewart@wardrop.com 
 

23 Joe Funk Wardrop Engineering Inc. (204) 988 980 Joe.funk@wardrop.com 
 

24 Michele Rochon Wardrop Engineering Inc. (204) 956 0980 Michele.rochon@wardrop.com 
 

25 James Betke 
 

Dillon Consulting Ltd. (204) 453-2301 jbetke@dillon.ca 
 

26 Remo Bucci 
 

Deloitte & Touch LLP (416) 601-5280 rbucci@deloitte.ca 
 

27 Bruce Wilton 
 

MMM Group (204) 272-2011 wilton@mmm.ca 
 

28 Todd Smith 
 

Earth Tech Canada Inc. (204) 477-5381 Todd.smith@aecom.com 
 

29 Betty Johnstone 
 

Aikins, MacAulay & 
Thorvaldson 

(204) 957-4650 baj@aikins.com 
 

30 Bryan Klein 
 

Aikins, MacAulay & 
Thorvaldson 

(204) 957-4617 bdk@aikins.com 
 

 


